Application: MPI’s powerful FORK LIFT SWEEPER
(FLS Series) is designed to be attached to your
forklift or tow hooks on a truck then transported
around the work area to pick up any loose ferrous
materials. This saves a lot of time for large open
areas over our basic floor sweepers and magnetic
brooms. There is also a quick clean stripper
assembly option which makes the FLS very quick

• Rugged all-welded construction
• Powerful Ceramic 8 magnet material
• 100% Stainless and Steel construction
• Heavy duty steel wear guards
Optional Features:
• Steel bumper
• Fork lift T-Handle locking system
• Easy quick-clean stripper assembly
A
5.311
3/8 Eye Bolt
2.606
1.00
F L S  S E R I E S
Product Length A (in.) Width (in.) Height (in.)
FLS-48 48 5.311 2.606
FLS-60 60 5.311 2.606
FLS-72 72 5.311 2.606
FLS-84 84 5.311 2.606
FLS-96 96 5.311 2.606
Note: Specifications subject to change